JANUARY 2002

NEW MELONES LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE -C.F.S—— EVAPORATION
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL OUTLET C.F.S. INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1,516.4
1 1,005.22 1,519.6 +3.2 1,611 0 0 0 6 .02
2 1,005.71 1,524.2 +4.6 2,320 0 0 0 3 .01
3 1,006.20 1,528.8 +4.6 2,327 0 0 0 6 .02
4 1,006.52 1,531.8 +3.0 1,525 0 0 0 6 .02
5 1,006.76 1,534.1 +2.3 1,154 0 0 0 15 .05
6 1,007.00 1,536.3 +2.3 1,171 23 0 0 9 .03
7 1,007.30 1,539.2 +2.8 1,435 0 0 0 6 .02
8 1,007.52 1,541.2 +2.1 1,057 0 0 0 9 .03
9 1,007.77 1,543.6 +2.4 1,203 0 0 0 12 .04
10 1,007.97 1,545.5 +1.9 956 0 0 0 3 .01
11 1,008.15 1,547.2 +1.7 878 0 0 0 18 .06
12 1,008.34 1,549.0 +1.8 911 0 0 0 3 .01
13 1,008.51 1,550.6 +1.6 828 0 0 0 15 .05
14 1,008.56 1,551.1 +0.5 1,430 1,182 0 0 9 .03
15 1,008.74 1,552.8 +1.7 867 0 0 0 6 .02
16 1,008.93 1,554.6 +1.8 917 0 0 0 9 .03
17 1,008.86 1,553.9 -0.7 845 1,168 0 0 12 .04
18 1,009.02 1,555.4 +15 809 26 0 0 18 .06
19 1,009.16 1,556.8 +1.3 684 0 0 0 12 .04
20 1,009.29 1,558.0 +1.2 636 0 0 0 12 .04
21 1,009.47 1,559.7 +1.7 873 0 0 0 9 .03
22 1,009.63 1,561.2 +15 771 0 0 0 3 .01
23 1,009.51 1,560.1 -1.1 779 1,346 0 0 9 .03
24 1,009.58 1,560.8 +0.7 805 457 0 0 12 .04
25 1,009.71 1,562.0 +1.2 642 0 0 0 18 .06
26 1,010.01 1,564.9 +2.9 1,452 0 0 0 12 .04
27 1,010.20 1,566.7 +1.8 918 0 0 0 3 .01
28 1,010.33 1,567.9 +1.2 781 143 0 0 12 .04
29 1,010.27 1,567.4 -0.6 866 1,143 0 0 12 .04
30 1,010.34 1,568.0 +0.7 738 386 0 0 15 .05
31 1,010.49 1,569.5 +1.4 734 0 0 0 12 .04
TOTALS +53.0 32,923 5,874 0 0 306 1.02
ACRE-FEET +53,000 65,303 11,651 0 0 607
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 11,651 OUTLET 0 THIS MONTH = 3.02
SPILL 0 TOTAL 11,651 JULY 1, 2001 TO DATE = 15.64
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